

The Conestoga Area Historical Society P O Box 232 Conestoga, PA 17516

Membership Application

Yes, I want to help the Society and would like to become a member of the Conestoga Area Historical Society.

Please check one category for membership: Consider a donation or adding the			•
Individual Member \$20 Renewable annually	0.00	Conestoga Area Historical Society "Endowment Fund" as a Charitable Beneficiary to your will.	
Family Member \$30 Renewable annually	0.00	Donation in the amount of \$	
Individual Life Member \$20	00.00		
Name			
Street Address			
City		State	_ Zip
E-Mail			
Phone Number			
Contact me to Volunteer	Total Am	ount Enclosed \$_	
Please mail checks made payab	PC	ne Conestoga Area I O Box 232 onestoga PA 1751	•

The Conestoga Area Historical Society is a non-profit corporation exempt under Internal Revenue Code 501© (3). All payments for dues and donations are fully deductible for income tax purposes as allowed in Sec 170 of the internal Revenue Code.